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Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Phone # Agency Title Email Address Certified date

Allmendinger Kayla 510 8th Ave. NE Hazen ND 58545 701‐748‐7276 Sakakawea Medical Center Occupational Therapist cantspellkayla@yahoo.com Mar‐12
Anderson Donna P.O. Box 80 Carrington ND 58421 701.652.2581 NDSU Extension Service Extension Agent donna.anderson@ndsu.edu Mar‐16
Anderson Marilyn PO Box 461 Carrington ND 58421 701.652.7237 Carrington Health Center LSW marilynanderson@catholichealth.net Sep‐13
Anderson Debbie 570 Chautauqua Blvd. Valley City ND 58072 701.845.6436 Mercy Hospital LPC vc_debbie_a@catholichealth.net Nov‐13
Bachel Bernadette 419 5th St. NE Jamestown ND 58401 701.952.4783 Jamestown Regional Medical Center Exercise Specialist bbachel@jrmcnd.com Nov‐13
Bakewell Kayla 418 2nd Ave. N Wahpeton ND 58075 701.642‐7793 NDSU Extension Health Educator kayla.l.bakewell@ndsu.edu Sep‐16
Bauer Marlys PO Box 12 Park River ND 58270 701.284.4538 First Care Health Center CAN marlysb@polarcomm.com Sep‐13

Bergstrom Deb 404 Forrest St.  Lisbon ND 58054 701‐683‐6740 Ransom County Public Health RN Public Health Dbergstr@nd.gov  Mar‐12
Bernhardt Donna Grand Forks ND 58201 Health Educator donna_bernhardt@hotmail.com Sep‐13
Bettenhausen Karen  PO Box 200  Ashley ND 58413 701.288.5183 NDSU McIntosh Co Extension Agent Extension Agent/LSW karen.bettenhausen@ndsu.edu Jun‐15
Bjelland Ellen 315 3rd St. SE, Ste. 101 Minot  ND 58702 701.857.6450 Minot Commission on Aging Extension Agent ellen.bjelland@ndsu.edu Nov‐13
Brown Kristina 1674 15th St. W Dickinson ND 58601 701.227.7613 ND Voc Rehab ‐ Older Blind Program Vision Rehabilitation Specialist krisbrown@nd.gov Mar‐14
Brown Margaret PO Box 664 Fort Totten ND 58335 701.766.4236 Spirit Lake Public Health RN margaret.brown@ihs.gov Jun‐15
Carlson Lorrie 3616 16th St. S. Moorhead  MN 56560 218.329.8071 Family Wellness ‐ Sanford Health Fitness Instructor lorrie.carlson@healthways.com Nov. 14
Chapin Joyce 316 Main St. Forman ND 58032 701.724.3725 Sargent County District Health unit RN joyce.chapin@co.sargent.nd.us Mar‐14
Chase Polly 404 Frontage Road New Town ND 58763 701.627.4547 MHA Aging Services Director of MHA Aging Services pchase@mhanation.com Mar‐16

Coyle Cheryl 600 S Main St. Minot ND 58701 701.852.1255 ManorCare Health Services Admission & Marketing Director cherylc@srt.com Sep‐13
Dahl Margaret 13646 Interlake Road Hatton ND 58240 701.430.2231 WelCore Health RN  ammadahl@gmail.com  Mar‐12
Dahners Amanda 5320 64th SW Carson ND 58529 701.622.3470 NDSU Extension Extension Agent amanda.dahners@ndsu.edu Nov. 14
Dathe Kristina 8556 94th St. SE Ellendale  ND  58436 701.320.5008 Care Coordination for Seniors RN kdathe@northlandhealth.com Jun‐15
Dickinson Bobbi 801 11th Ave SW Minot ND 58701 701.852.1376 First District Health Unit Injury Prevention bjdickinson@md.gov Oct‐16
Donegan Jess 1163F Westport Beachway West Fargo ND 58078 701.967.8502 Community of Care RN doneganjess@gmail.com Sep‐13

DuBois Shantel PO Box 480 Fort Totten ND 58335 701.766.4236 ESpirit Lake Community Health Health Educator shanteld@gondtc.com Mar‐16
Eagle Jared PO Box 655 New Town ND 58763 701‐627‐7918 Diabetes Prog. Environmental Health Injury Prevention Safety Jared.Eagle@ihs.gov Mar‐12
Effertz Michelle 712 5th Ave. P.O. Box 1108 Washburn ND 58577 701.462.8541 NDSU Extension‐McLean County Licensed Registered Dietician michelle.effertz@ndsu.edu Mar‐14
Engstrom Stephanie 1380 S. Columbia Road Grand Forks ND 58201 701.780.1029 Altru Home Health & Hospice COTA sengstrom@altru.org Mar‐16

Enockson Michelle 3000 32nd Ave. S. Fargo ND 58103 701‐364‐8025 Essentia Health  Director of Therapy Services michelle.enockson@essentiahealth.org Mar‐12
Evenson Debra 418 2nd Ave. N Wahpeton ND 58075 701.642.7793 NDSU Extension Service Extention Agent debra.evenson@ndsu.edu Sep‐13
Fairfield April P.O.Box 1435 Bismarck ND 58502 701.320.1078 Brain Injury Association of ND Executive Director braininjurynd@gmail.com Nov‐13
Fox Kimberly 311 B Ave S, P.O. Box 205 Minnewauken ND 58351 701.473.5363 NDSU Extension Benson Co Health Educator k.fox@ndsu.edu Oct‐16
Frank Chris 4 N Park St.  Northwood ND 58267 701.587.6469 Northwood Deaconess Health Center Health Care Professional chris.frank@ndhc.net Nov‐13

Garrahy Teresa 2217 130th Ave SE Oriska ND 58063 701.845.6456
Mercy Hospital‐Young People's Healthy 
Heart Program Fitness Instructor teresagarrahy@catholichealth.net Sep‐13

Goehner Karena 122 2nd St. NW Jamestown
ND

58401 701‐252‐8130 Central Valley Health District RN Public Health kgoehner@nd.gov  Mar‐12

Gousheh Irene 21 1st Ave SE Minot ND 58701 701‐852‐0561 Minot Commission on Aging Fitness Instructor irenemcoa@srt.com Mar‐16
Graeber Luanna 719 4th Ave. NW Garrison ND 58540 701.463.2226 Care Coordination for Seniors RN, Physician Assistant lgraeber@northlandhealth.com Mar‐14
Green Merry 21 1st Ave SE Minot  ND 58701 701.852.0561 Minot Commission on Aging Nutrition Supervisor merrymcoa@srt.com Nov‐13
Gustafson Terri  901 3rd Street North, Ste. 11 Langdon ND 58249 701.256.2402 Cavalier County Public Health Nurse Administrator tgustafs@nd.gov Nov‐16
Halvorson Cherron PO Box 190, 4 N Park St. Northwood ND 58267 701.587.6469 Northwood Deaconess Health Center PT  cherron.halvorson@ndhc.net Nov‐13
Hansen Sarah 415 2nd Ave NE Suite 101 Valley City ND 58072 701.845.8518 City County Health District RN shansen@barnescounty.us Oct‐16
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Hanson Lesile J Box 692 First State Mall LaMoure ND 58458
701‐883‐5356 
701‐320‐5008 LaMoure County Health Department Parish Nurse ljhanson@nd.gov  Mar‐12

Helgoe Kari 101 County Rd. 12B Park River ND 58270 701.284.6624 NDSU Extension Service  Extention Educator kari.l.helgoe@ndsu.edu Sep‐13
Hellandsaas Marcia 201 5th St. NW, Ste. 525 Watford City ND 58854 701.570.4472 NDSU Extension Service, Mckenzie Co Extension Agent marcia.hellandsaas@ndsu.edu Nov‐13
Hendrickson Marsha 6895 County Rd. 1 Colfax ND 58018 701.372.3675 ROSE Group faith community nurse RN mjh617@yahoo.com Mar‐14

Henneman Emily 1380 S. Columbia Road Grand Forks ND 58201 701.780.5501 Altru Home Health & Hospice PT ehenneman@altru.org Mar‐16

Hertel Kathleen 1720 Willow Drive Grand Forks
ND

58201 701‐772‐8782 WelCore Health RN ‐ Worksite Wellness Coach grammakjh@yahoo.com Mar‐12
Hoffer Amanda 2101 N Elm St. Fargo ND 58102 701‐239‐3744 NDPTA Physical Therapist Amanda.Hoffer@va.gov Mar‐12
Hoines Vanessa 210 2nd Ave. NW Mandan ND 58554 701.400.3227 NDSU Extension Service, Morton Co Extension Agent vanessa.hoines@ndsu.edu Nov‐13
Huettl Katie 801 11th Ave SW Minot ND 58701 701.852.1376 First District Health Unit Injury Prevention kablack@nd.gov Oct‐16

Husar Abby 3000 32nd Ave. S. Fargo ND 58103 701‐364‐8025 Essentia Health  Occupational Therapist Abby.Husar@essentiahealth.org  Mar‐12

Jezzard Toby 3429 45th Ave. S. Fargo ND 58103 701‐364‐8419 Essentia Health  RN Toby.Jezzard@essentiahealth.org  Mar‐12

Johnson Ariel 225 N 7th Street Bismarck ND 58501 701.323.8072 Sanford Health PT ariel.johnson@sanfordhealth.org Oct‐16

Johnson Callie 314 Main St. #1 Towner ND 58788 701.537.5405 NDSU Extension Service, McHenry Co Extension Agent callie.johnson@ndsu.edu Nov‐13

Kemmet Dena 2360 Hwy. 49 #103 Beulah ND 58523 701‐873‐5195 NDSU Extension Service/Mercer Co. Extension Agent dena.kemmet@ndsu.edu Mar‐12
Kensinger Elisa 830 2nd Ave. East #212 Dickinson ND 58601 701.690.7232 Care Coordination for Seniors ekensinger@northlandhealth.com Mar‐14
Kjelland Emily 2422 20th St. SW Jamestown ND 58401 701.840.3055 Jamestown Regional Medical Center Cardiopulmonary Rehab ekjelland@jrmcnd.com Nov‐13

Kraft Danni 104 First St. NW, Suite 8 Bowman ND 58623 701.523.3285 Bowman/Slope County Social Services Social Services Staff dankraft@nd.gov Mar‐16

Langerud Brenda 524 4th Ave. NE #5 Devils Lake ND 58301 701.662.7027 NDSU Extension Extension Agent brenda.langerud@ndsu.edu Nov. 14
Klapperich Cindy 355 Main St.  Forman ND 58472 701‐724‐3355 NDSU Extension Extension Agent cindy.klapperich@ndsu.edu Mar‐14
Kruse Corissa 115 Vivian Street Park River ND 58270 701‐284‐4570 First Care Health Center  DPT corissa.kruse@1stcarehc.com Oct‐16

Larson Mary Jo 510 8th Ave. NE Hazen ND 58545 701‐748‐7276 Sakakawea Medical Center Physical Therapist mlarson@sakmedcenter.org  Mar‐12
Lee Deb PO Box 950 Lisbon ND 58054 701.683.6128 NDSU Extension Service, Ransom Co Extension Agent debra.lee@ndsu.edu Nov‐13
Lukach Macine 901 3rd St., Ste. 7 Langdon ND 58249 701.370.2160 NDSU Extension Service, Cavalier Co Extension Agent macine.lukach@ndsu.edu Sep‐13
McGrady Kelly 1058 College Drive New Town ND  58763 701.421.7820 Elbowoods Memorial Helath Center RN kmcgrady007@gmail.com Mar‐16
Moore Miranda PO Box 359 Fort Totten ND 58335 701.766.4238 Spirit Lake Community Health Health Educator KpreciousT@yahoo.com Mar‐16
Meyers Lori 4213 40th Ave NW Mandan ND 58554 701.471.9436 First Lutheran Church Volunteer Bus Driver meyers24@bis.midco.net Nov‐13
Milender‐Toppen  Susan 230 4th St. NW    Valley City ND 58072 701.845.8528 NDSU/Barnes Co Extension Dietitian susan.milender@ndsu.edu Sep‐16
Monson Karla 314 W 5th St. Bottineau ND 58318 701.228.2253 NDSU Extension Service Health Educator karla.monson@ndsu.edu Nov‐13
Olson Shelia 404 Putnam St. Turtle Lake ND 58575 701.448.2331 Community Memorial Hospital tlrust@primecare.org Mar‐14

Ott Rich 547 S. 7th St. #189 Bismarck
ND

58504 701‐255‐2120 Head Injury Association North Dakota Ex. Director Head Injury Association rdott2@bis.midco.net  Mar‐12

Paul Jackie 801 Broadway N Fargo ND 58122 701‐234‐6499 Sanford Health Trauma Services RN Trauma Services jackie.paul@sanfordhealth.org  Mar‐12

Reich Shawn 1300 S. Columbia Rd. Grand Forks ND 58201 701.780.2516 Altru Health System Medical Fitness Specialist sreich@altru.org Nov. 14

Richter Brandi 5707 Beulah bay Road Beulah ND 58523
701.873.4445 
ext. 119 Coal County Community Health Center Occupational Therapy Assistant brichter@coalcountryhealth.com Jun‐15
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Roth Samantha 1340 W. Villard St. Dickinson ND 58601 701.456.7665 NDSU Extension Stark‐Billings Co Extension Agent samantha.roth@ndsu.edu Sep‐16
Schmid Danette 24 N 8th St. New Rockford ND 58356 701.652.5270 LRDHU Eddy County RN dschmid@nd.gov Nov‐13
Slag Mandy  600 East Boulevard Ave. Bismarck ND 58505 701‐328‐4537 North Dakota Department of Health RN mslag@nd.gov Jun‐15
Sorum Adam 1300 S. Columbia Rd. Grand Forks ND 58201 701.780.2516 Altru Health System Medical Fitness Specialist asorum@altru.org
Smith Donna 570 Chautauqua Blvd. Valley City ND 58072 701.845.6580 Mercy Hospital MS, OTR/L donnasmith@catholichealth.net Nov‐13
St. Aubin Jeremy Box 252 Ashley ND 58413 701.288.3433 Ashley Medical Center PT jstaubin99@yahoo.com Mar‐14
Staloch Catherine 225 N 7th Street Bismarck ND 58501 701323.8933 Sanford Health‐Bismarck PT catherine.staloch@sanfordhealth.org Oct‐16
Steidl Kristi 1521 9th St. N Fargo ND 58102 701.232.3241 xVeterans Health Administration OT kristi.rudolf@va.gov Sep‐13
Steinberger Desire'e 302 East Broadway  Williston ND 58801 701.557.4595 NDSU Extension‐Williams Co Dietitian/Extension Agent desiree.steinberger@ndsu.edu Mar‐16

Strommen Jane
136 Sudro Hall                              
PO Box 6050 Fargo

ND
58108 701‐231‐5948 NDSU Extension Service/Cass Co. Gerontology Specialist‐ RN Jane.strommen@ndsu.edu Mar‐12

Stuckle Acacia P.O.Box 278 Linton ND 58552 701.254.4811 NDSU Extension  Extension Agent acacia.stuckle@ndsu.edu Nov. 14
Stumbo Jane 423 11th Street N Apt. 12 Moorhead  MN 56560 701.540.8527 YMCA Cass Clay and Silver Sneakers Fitness Instructor jane33stumbo@yahoo.com Nov. 14
Tank Deborah PO Box 279; 205 15th St. N Ellendale  ND 58436 701.349.3271 Dickey Co Social Services Social Worker dtank@nd.gov Jun‐15
Thiel Barb 3000 32nd Ave Fargo ND 58103 701.364.8024 Essentia Health OT barbara.thiel@essentiahealth.org Sep‐13
Thomsen Paula 570 Chautauqa Blvd Valley City ND 58072 701.845.6400 Mercy Hospital RN paulathomsen@catholichealth.net Sep‐13
Tratebas Susan 332 Lake Metigoshe Park Bottineau ND 58318 701.228.3227 NDSU Extension susantratebas@gmail.com Mar‐14
Van Rooyen Summer P.O. Box 141 Garrison ND 58540 701.463.2226 OT summer.vanrooyen@bhshealth.org Mar‐14

Vasicek Bill PO Box 6002 Grand Forks ND 58206 701‐780‐5939 Altru Health System Community Safety Coordinator  bvasicek@altru.org Mar‐12
Voller Bev 118 E Spruce Ave, PO Box 636 Linton ND 58552 701.254.4027 Emmons County Public Health RN/Public Health Administrator bvoller@nd.gov Mar‐16

Wang Laurie PO Box 238, 205 15th St. N Ellendale  Nd 58436 701.349.4348 Dickey Co Health District Public Health DON lawang@nd.gov Jun‐15
Welder Jessica P.O.Box 532 Wishek ND 58495 701.288.3957 McIntosh District Health Unit Public Health Nurse jrforsman@nd.gov Nov. 14
Winkler Bridget PO Box 164 Carson ND 58529 701.622.3591 Custer Health RN bwinkler@custerhealth.com Nov‐13
Ziemann‐BolinskeShaundra 3715 E Bismarck Expressway Bismarck ND 58504 701.221.6865 Burleigh County Extension Extension Agent shaundra.ziemann@ndsu.edu Nov.14

Master Trainers

Hoffer Amanda 2101 North Elm St.  Fargo ND 58102 701‐239‐3744 Fargo VA Health Systems Physical Therapist Amanda.Hoffer@va.gov 

Husar Abby 3000 32nd Ave. S. Fargo
ND

58103 701‐364‐8025 Essentia Health  Occupational Therapist Abby.Husar@essentiahealth.org 

Kemmet Dena 2360 Hwy. 49 #103 Beulah
ND

58523 701‐873‐5195 NDSU Extension Service/Mercer Co. Health Educator dena.kemmet@ndsu.edu

Strommen Jane 6050 Fargo ND 58108 701‐231‐5948 NDSU Extension Service/Cass Co. Gerontology Specialist‐ RN Jane.strommen@ndsu.edu

Vasicek Bill PO Box 6002 Grand Forks
ND

58206 701‐780‐5939 Altru Health System Community Safety Coordinator  bvasicek@altru.org

inactive


